:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8447040

Feb 17, 2024 - 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 263,970 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 156180 - 0.018172577 ETH®
50.62 USD

2 156181 - 0.061288036 ETH®
170.74 USD

3 156182 - 0.018166089 ETH®
50.60 USD

4 156183 - 0.018191682 ETH®
50.68 USD

S 156184 - 0.018181884 ETH®
50.65 USD

6 156185 - 0.018155479 ETH&®
50.57 USD

7 156186 - 0.018162769 ETH®
50.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8447040
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/263970
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156180
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156181
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156182
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156183
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156184
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156185
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156186

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

156187

156188

156189

156190

156191

156192

156193

156194

156195

Validator Id

1039915

Amount

- 0.018185939
50.66 USD

- 0.061380174
171.00 USD

- 0.018171756
50.62 USD

- 0.018193388
50.68 USD

- 0.018147878
50.55 USD

- 0.018153368
50.57 USD

- 0.018175846
50.63 USD

- 0.018148881
50.56 USD

- 0.018166372
50.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.042931405
119.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156187
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156188
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156189
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156190
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156191
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156192
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156193
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156194
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/156195
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1039915

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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